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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       4.91M     LAST1.6    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Rosie Edwards          F 25-29       1/14       27:40        9:35    5:41       37:14
2     Mike Cole              M 40-44       1/19       27:58        9:44    5:46       37:42
3     Andrew Mueller         M 25-29       1/12       28:00       10:07    5:50       38:07
4     Andy Cowen             M 25-29       2/12       30:23       10:18    6:13       40:40
5     Drew Gaynor            M 25-29       3/12       30:26       10:33    6:16       40:58
6     Add Sinchai            M 35-39       1/11       30:51       10:42    6:21       41:33
7     Kevin Hetrick          M 35-39       2/11       31:22       10:26    6:23       41:48
8     Tim Neff               M 45-49       1/29       31:20       10:55    6:27       42:15
9     Amanda Melvin          F 25-29       2/14       31:32       11:04    6:31       42:36
10    Amy Corrigan           F 35-39       1/30       32:09       10:48    6:34       42:57
11    Neill Harrington       M 40-44       2/19       32:08       10:59    6:35       43:07
12    Ryan Loiselle          M 40-44       3/19       32:43       11:06    6:42       43:48
13    Jim Yates              M 55-59       1/21       32:34       11:16    6:42       43:50
14    John Wells             M 45-49       2/29       32:33       11:20    6:42       43:52
15    Wes Doty               M 25-29       4/12       32:44       11:51    6:49       44:35
16    Jared Piper            M 40-44       4/19       33:24       11:17    6:50       44:41
17    Paul Dedrich           M 50-54       1/17       33:00       11:46    6:50       44:45
18    Kelly Horst            F 35-39       2/30       33:14       11:35    6:51       44:48
19    Jen Rossano            F 30-34       1/30       33:09       11:40    6:51       44:49
20    Lori Hunteman          F 30-34       2/30       33:10       11:53    6:53       45:03
21    Andrew Scott           M 40-44       5/19       33:36       11:28    6:53       45:03
22    Tasha Hartman          F 30-34       3/30       34:12       11:15    6:57       45:27
23    Robert Burns           M 55-59       2/21       33:46       11:53    6:59       45:39
24    Julie Weiser           F 30-34       4/30       33:49       12:00    7:00       45:48
25    David Arnold           M 25-29       5/12       34:17       11:39    7:01       45:56
26    Christopher Pfeiffer   M 25-29       6/12       34:16       11:45    7:02       46:00
27    Scott Jacobson         M 40-44       6/19       34:23       11:44    7:03       46:07
28    Andrew Hawkins         M 30-34       1/13       34:15       11:57    7:03       46:11
29    Elmo Weber             M 45-49       3/29       34:18       12:13    7:06       46:30
30    Kirk Armstrong         M 35-39       3/11       34:43       12:00    7:08       46:43
31    Todd Anzeveno          M 45-49       4/29       35:40       12:22    7:20       48:02
32    Megan Kaul             F 35-39       3/30       35:55       12:07    7:20       48:02
33    Jackie Hartwick        F 50-54       1/30       35:52       12:24    7:22       48:15
34    Chad Slaughter         M 40-44       7/19       35:32       12:45    7:23       48:17
35    Sarah Fitzgerald       F 35-39       4/30       36:11       12:39    7:28       48:49
36    Leslie Muse            F 50-54       2/30       36:26       12:59    7:33       49:24
37    Ryan Stephens          M 45-49       5/29       36:46       12:46    7:34       49:31
38    Michael Doyle          M 30-34       2/13       36:49       12:51    7:35       49:39
39    John Peasley           M 45-49       6/29       37:56       11:47    7:36       49:43
40    Garrett Edwards        M 25-29       7/12       37:40       12:06    7:36       49:46
41    Chelsea Kingston       F 30-34       5/30       36:51       12:59    7:37       49:50
42    Katherine Kobza        F 45-49       1/20       37:12       12:49    7:38       50:00
43    Keith Komornik         M 55-59       3/21       37:30       12:38    7:40       50:08
44    John Lenz              M 50-54       2/17       37:15       12:57    7:40       50:12
45    Rachel Sinders         F 30-34       6/30       37:20       12:52    7:40       50:12
46    Christie Petersen      F 35-39       5/30       37:51       12:45    7:44       50:36
47    Travis Brunic          M 30-34       3/13       38:04       12:38    7:45       50:42
48    Greg McAloon           M 55-59       4/21       38:20       12:35    7:47       50:55
49    J.P. Williams          M 40-44       8/19       38:22       12:34    7:47       50:56
50    Victoria Hopkins       F 35-39       6/30       37:56       13:06    7:48       51:01
51    Kristin Miller         F 45-49       2/20       38:11       12:53    7:48       51:03
52    Jessica Day            F 35-39       7/30       37:55       13:11    7:49       51:06
53    Allison Martin         F 30-34       7/30       38:16       12:54    7:49       51:09
54    Kristin Baker          F 30-34       8/30       38:06       13:10    7:50       51:15
55    Damon Clements         M 60-64       1/12       37:45       13:43    7:52       51:27
56    Sarah Awe              F 35-39       8/30       37:58       13:29    7:52       51:27
57    Walter Fitzsimmons     M 55-59       5/21       39:02       12:33    7:53       51:34
58    Rich Hartwick          M 55-59       6/21       38:06       13:39    7:54       51:45
59    Sarah Hunter           F 40-44       1/26       38:12       13:34    7:55       51:46
60    Mark Ewing             M 45-49       7/29       38:55       12:55    7:55       51:50
61    Bobby Spech            M 01-19        1/8       40:57       11:09    7:58       52:05
62    Sarah Hanson           F 30-34       9/30       39:00       13:25    8:00       52:24
63    Marcy Schuck           F 35-39       9/30       38:32       14:00    8:02       52:31
64    Kim Vinciguerra        F 45-49       3/20       39:00       13:34    8:02       52:34
65    Loralee Weaver         F 40-44       2/26       39:10       13:25    8:02       52:34
66    Ed Bukovac             M 35-39       4/11       39:08       13:32    8:03       52:40
67    Nolan Espich           M 01-19        2/8       38:36       14:14    8:04       52:50
68    David Evers            M 45-49       8/29       39:14       13:40    8:05       52:54
69    Stacey Gaven           F 35-39      10/30       39:31       13:51    8:09       53:21
70    Brian Paolucci         M 30-34       4/13       39:33       13:57    8:10       53:30
71    Vince Auten            M 50-54       3/17       40:04       13:36    8:12       53:39
72    Mark Vogelgesang       M 40-44       9/19       40:13       13:33    8:13       53:45
73    William Thomason       M 40-44      10/19       40:18       13:34    8:14       53:51
74    Careylynn Christjansen F 40-44       3/26       39:55       14:15    8:16       54:09
75    Erin Zhao              F 20-24       1/11       40:51       13:46    8:21       54:36
76    Ronnie Greene          M 65-69        1/9       41:13       13:29    8:21       54:41
77    John Wargel            M 40-44      11/19       39:58       14:45    8:21       54:42
78    Krista Seabolt         F 50-54       3/30       41:08       13:38    8:22       54:46
79    Jennifer Feeney        F 40-44       4/26       40:54       13:53    8:22       54:47
80    Kelly Ewing            F 45-49       4/20       41:06       13:56    8:25       55:02
81    David Kline            M 60-64       2/12       41:01       14:34    8:30       55:35
82    Michael Semones        M 45-49       9/29       41:23       14:15    8:30       55:37
83    Christina Spech        F 01-19        1/8       42:09       13:29    8:30       55:38
84    Margo Baltera          F 50-54       4/30       41:28       14:18    8:31       55:46
85    Jason Lee              M 35-39       5/11       41:31       14:24    8:32       55:54
86    Eduardo Alberto        M 45-49      10/29       41:19       14:37    8:33       55:55
87    Bob Spech              M 50-54       4/17       42:10       13:47    8:33       55:56
88    Alicyn Arnold          F 35-39      11/30       42:03       13:55    8:33       55:58
89    Ed Krumm               M 45-49      11/29       41:57       14:05    8:34       56:02
90    Paul Klodzen           M 40-44      12/19       41:17       14:50    8:34       56:07
91    Scott Atkin            M 50-54       5/17       41:51       14:25    8:36       56:16
92    Andrea Sneden          F 35-39      12/30       41:57       14:23    8:36       56:19
93    Taylor Gaynor          F 25-29       3/14       41:32       14:49    8:37       56:20
94    Alison Walton          F 30-34      10/30       41:29       14:54    8:37       56:22
95    Nancy Thomas           F 50-54       5/30       41:56       14:27    8:37       56:23
96    Haley Cobb             F 20-24       2/11       41:43       14:49    8:38       56:32
97    Christine Orlowski     F 25-29       4/14       42:21       14:18    8:39       56:39
98    Nick Starnes           M 40-44      13/19       43:31       13:09    8:39       56:39
99    Chris Haddad           M 30-34       5/13       42:11       14:41    8:41       56:51
100   Nathan Howard          M 30-34       6/13       43:38       13:31    8:44       57:09
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101   Penny Yates            F 50-54       6/30       42:35       14:42    8:45       57:16
102   James Blumling         M 55-59       7/21       42:26       15:02    8:47       57:27
103   Elizabeth Navarre      F 30-34      11/30       43:38       13:57    8:48       57:34
104   Justin Marion          M 40-44      14/19       42:43       15:05    8:50       57:47
105   Cole Starnes           M 01-19        3/8       43:39       14:09    8:50       57:47
106   Mechelle Vance         F 40-44       5/26       43:08       14:51    8:51       57:58
107   Alexander Lazar        M 25-29       8/12       43:48       14:11    8:52       57:59
108   Mickey Cobb            M 01-19        4/8       43:13       14:50    8:52       58:02
109   Margo Golden           F 45-49       5/20       43:13       14:53    8:53       58:05
110   Emily Slade            F 01-19        2/8       43:07       15:04    8:53       58:11
111   Emma Bohney            F 01-19        3/8       43:07       15:05    8:54       58:12
112   Guenevere Kalal        F 40-44       6/26       44:00       14:16    8:54       58:16
113   Mary McCully           F 60-64       1/16       43:17       15:04    8:55       58:21
114   Mark Youngstafel       M 55-59       8/21       43:51       14:42    8:57       58:33
115   Steven Robinson        M 60-64       3/12       43:35       15:03    8:58       58:38
116   Cristina Canada-Vilalt F 40-44       7/26       43:39       15:01    8:58       58:39
117   Heather House          F 40-44       8/26       43:49       15:01    8:59       58:49
118   Justin Maxwell         M 25-29       9/12       44:25       14:35    9:01       58:59
119   Eric Ackerman          M 45-49      12/29       44:20       14:47    9:02       59:06
120   Paul Georgescu         M 50-54       6/17       43:07       16:10    9:03       59:16
121   Jon Schumm             M 25-29      10/12       44:18       15:04    9:04       59:22
122   Bradon Smith           M 25-29      11/12       43:27       15:59    9:05       59:26
123   Susan Schumm           F 55-59       1/20       44:18       15:16    9:06       59:34
124   Adam Aasen             M 30-34       7/13       43:33       16:14    9:08       59:47
125   Julia Orzeske          F 55-59       2/20       44:33       15:19    9:09       59:51
126   Oriana Capin           F 40-44       9/26       44:16       15:44    9:10     1:00:00
127   Josh Polk              M 35-39       6/11       44:35       15:32    9:11     1:00:06
128   Lindsay Morgeson       F 25-29       5/14       45:04       15:03    9:11     1:00:06
129   John Pavlovic          M 20-24        1/5       44:24       15:50    9:12     1:00:13
130   Karen Mahakian         F 60-64       2/16       44:52       15:40    9:15     1:00:31
131   Mary Burger            F 55-59       3/20       44:53       15:45    9:16     1:00:37
132   Carin Hansen           F 40-44      10/26       44:59       15:41    9:16     1:00:40
133   Jeremy Phifer          M 40-44      15/19       42:54       17:47    9:16     1:00:40
134   Jennifer Paul          F 45-49       6/20       44:58       15:48    9:17     1:00:46
135   George Gill            M 50-54       7/17       45:40       15:09    9:18     1:00:49
136   Rafael Vasquez         M 30-34       8/13       45:12       15:42    9:18     1:00:53
137   Pete Rans              M 55-59       9/21       45:42       15:15    9:19     1:00:57
138   Diane Ranft            F 50-54       7/30       44:34       16:32    9:20     1:01:06
139   Stuart Davis           M 60-64       4/12       44:43       16:25    9:20     1:01:08
140   Anna Seabolt           F 20-24       3/11       44:42       16:29    9:21     1:01:10
141   Vince Lorenz           M 30-34       9/13       45:10       16:05    9:21     1:01:15
142   Tilly Marlatt          F 20-24       4/11       46:09       15:11    9:22     1:01:19
143   Steven Wagner          M 50-54       8/17       45:44       15:40    9:23     1:01:24
144   Jeff Butts             M 55-59      10/21       45:35       16:07    9:25     1:01:41
145   Steve Collier          M 35-39       7/11       47:14       14:40    9:27     1:01:54
146   Bill Kirsch            M 65-69        2/9       45:51       16:06    9:28     1:01:56
147   Jane Soto-Perez        F 35-39      13/30       45:55       16:04    9:28     1:01:58
148   Jessica Collier        F 30-34      12/30       47:15       14:53    9:30     1:02:08
149   Douglas Shaw           M 30-34      10/13       46:20       15:49    9:30     1:02:09
150   Tara Bushong           F 40-44      11/26       45:20       16:57    9:31     1:02:16
151   Julie Quigley          F 35-39      14/30       46:25       15:52    9:31     1:02:16
152   Anna Rangel            F 60-64       3/16       45:45       16:51    9:34     1:02:36
153   Adam Bollier           M 35-39       8/11       46:56       15:41    9:34     1:02:36
154   Richard Greene         M 60-64       5/12       46:39       16:00    9:34     1:02:39
155   Carolyn McCutchen      F 50-54       8/30       46:17       16:25    9:35     1:02:42
156   Steve Gilbert          M 70-74        1/5       46:13       16:31    9:35     1:02:44
157   Paul Poteet            M 50-54       9/17       47:20       15:26    9:35     1:02:45
158   Kelly Hill             F 35-39      15/30       46:59       15:46    9:35     1:02:45
159   Anne Thompson          F 60-64       4/16       46:30       16:17    9:35     1:02:47
160   Abby Spring            F 20-24       5/11       47:31       15:23    9:36     1:02:53
161   Monica Brown           F 30-34      13/30       46:22       16:32    9:37     1:02:53
162   Katelyn Marando        F 30-34      14/30       47:04       15:53    9:37     1:02:57
163   Brayden Rund           M 01-19        5/8       45:04       17:56    9:38     1:03:00
164   Amanda Dixon           F 30-34      15/30       47:01       16:16    9:40     1:03:16
165   Rebecca Schad          F 40-44      12/26       47:03       16:22    9:41     1:03:25
166   Brenda Moeckly         F 25-29       6/14       45:22       18:15    9:43     1:03:36
167   Robert Rankin          M 20-24        2/5       45:23       18:14    9:43     1:03:36
168   Kasey Wal              F 25-29       7/14       46:23       17:19    9:44     1:03:42
169   Matt Mayer             M 35-39       9/11       47:09       16:34    9:44     1:03:42
170   Katie Mayer            F 35-39      16/30       47:10       16:33    9:44     1:03:42
171   Phil Buck              M 65-69        3/9       47:34       16:15    9:45     1:03:49
172   Stephane Hopkins       F 30-34      16/30       47:27       16:22    9:45     1:03:49
173   Frederick Brubaker     M 45-49      13/29       48:37       15:48    9:50     1:04:25
174   Jim Risk               M 65-69        4/9       48:24       16:04    9:51     1:04:27
175   Tracy Meats            F 45-49       7/20       47:52       16:39    9:51     1:04:30
176   Nithya Murthy          F 01-19        4/8       48:39       15:54    9:52     1:04:32
177   Vincent Bibbs          M 45-49      14/29       47:23       17:10    9:52     1:04:33
178   Larry Schulz           M 50-54      10/17       47:18       17:16    9:52     1:04:33
179   Jenny Moynihan         F 01-19        5/8       47:53       16:41    9:52     1:04:33
180   Sara Jensen            F 35-39      17/30       48:40       15:59    9:53     1:04:38
181   Craig Oldenettel       M 60-64       6/12       48:03       16:39    9:53     1:04:41
182   Aidan Hamilton         M 01-19        6/8       49:02       16:11    9:58     1:05:13
183   Carey Hamilton         F 45-49       8/20       49:01       16:14    9:58     1:05:14
184   Maggie Tyner           F 30-34      17/30       48:31       16:59   10:00     1:05:30
185   Carolyn Cook           F 65-69        1/3       48:15       17:25   10:02     1:05:40
186   Megan Stanage          F 30-34      18/30       48:23       17:17   10:02     1:05:40
187   Daniel Pfleging        M 65-69        5/9       48:29       17:12   10:02     1:05:41
188   William Stuckey        M 50-54      11/17       48:23       17:25   10:03     1:05:47
189   Uday Murthy            M 45-49      15/29       49:10       16:44   10:04     1:05:54
190   Ron Poe                M 30-34      11/13       49:31       16:26   10:05     1:05:57
191   Melinda Fox            F 45-49       9/20       49:48       16:12   10:05     1:06:00
192   Susan Petry            F 55-59       4/20       49:51       16:13   10:05     1:06:03
193   Beverly Bowser         F 60-64       5/16       48:38       17:31   10:06     1:06:09
194   Jennifer Hubbard       F 35-39      18/30       49:43       16:30   10:07     1:06:13
195   Mark Winter            M 60-64       7/12       48:35       17:49   10:09     1:06:24
196   Kate Hisel             F 01-19        6/8       50:18       16:25   10:12     1:06:43
197   Abby Hisel             F 35-39      19/30       50:18       16:26   10:12     1:06:43
198   Edward Wroblewski      M 55-59      11/21       49:44       17:07   10:13     1:06:50
199   Gary Knowles           M 60-64       8/12       49:11       17:41   10:13     1:06:51
200   Zachary Richards       M 30-34      12/13       51:01       16:02   10:15     1:07:03
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201   Natalie Richards       F 30-34      19/30       51:02       16:01   10:15     1:07:03
202   William Dyson          M 55-59      12/21       51:36       15:41   10:17     1:07:17
203   Suzanne Smith          F 55-59       5/20       49:48       17:44   10:19     1:07:31
204   Hyon Kwak              M 45-49      16/29       50:03       17:48   10:22     1:07:50
205   Scott Sharp            M 45-49      17/29       48:02       19:49   10:22     1:07:50
206   Debbie Durst           F 60-64       6/16       49:48       18:06   10:22     1:07:54
207   Florence May           F 50-54       9/30       51:04       17:06   10:25     1:08:09
208   Greg Hueber            M 65-69        6/9       50:22       18:02   10:27     1:08:24
209   Danielle Laycock       F 30-34      20/30       51:04       17:25   10:28     1:08:29
210   Melissa Perrin         F 30-34      21/30       50:47       17:45   10:28     1:08:31
211   Alyssa Petry           F 25-29       8/14       51:18       17:17   10:29     1:08:34
212   Rey Farias             M 45-49      18/29       50:48       17:48   10:29     1:08:35
213   Christine Guimont      F 30-34      22/30       51:07       17:33   10:29     1:08:40
214   Erika Kacer            F 45-49      10/20       51:22       17:35   10:32     1:08:56
215   James Lewis            M 45-49      19/29       50:58       18:02   10:33     1:09:00
216   Monika Plata           F 40-44      13/26       51:54       17:27   10:36     1:09:21
217   Angela Clements        F 35-39      20/30       50:56       18:31   10:37     1:09:27
218   Janet Nguyen           F 40-44      14/26       51:35       18:00   10:38     1:09:35
219   Cindy Korth            F 60-64       7/16       51:54       18:16   10:43     1:10:09
220   Brenda Roberts         F 50-54      10/30       51:54       18:25   10:44     1:10:18
221   Erin Anderson          F 35-39      21/30       52:36       17:58   10:47     1:10:34
222   Tiffany Vanderpool     F 35-39      22/30       51:21       19:14   10:47     1:10:35
223   Erin Saunders          F 35-39      23/30       51:22       19:14   10:47     1:10:35
224   Sridhar Jatla          M 35-39      10/11       53:17       17:27   10:48     1:10:43
225   Angie Cierzniewski     F 35-39      24/30       53:03       17:46   10:49     1:10:49
226   Margaret Curtis        F 50-54      11/30       52:09       18:48   10:50     1:10:56
227   Rob Parsons            M 55-59      13/21       52:19       18:43   10:51     1:11:02
228   Juliana Gaeta          F 40-44      15/26       53:21       17:44   10:51     1:11:04
229   Jeffrey Carmichael     M 45-49      20/29       53:14       17:58   10:53     1:11:12
230   Andrea Hamilton        F 35-39      25/30       53:25       17:58   10:54     1:11:23
231   John Peters            M 75 UP        1/3       53:39       17:44   10:54     1:11:23
232   Lisa Salazar           F 30-34      23/30       54:21       17:15   10:56     1:11:35
233   Jeff Graham            M 55-59      14/21       54:04       17:39   10:57     1:11:42
234   Jim Ananias            M 45-49      21/29       52:41       19:06   10:58     1:11:46
235   Karin Ytterbo          F 20-24       6/11       53:19       18:30   10:58     1:11:48
236   Mark Stevens           M 40-44      16/19       53:23       18:28   10:59     1:11:51
237   Marci Whitesell        F 45-49      11/20       53:28       18:42   11:01     1:12:10
238   Jeff Hicks             M 50-54      12/17       53:14       18:59   11:02     1:12:12
239   Kayla Arnold           F 25-29       9/14       54:11       18:21   11:05     1:12:31
240   Michael Russel         M 65-69        7/9       53:46       19:11   11:09     1:12:56
241   Jordan Fiedler         F 20-24       7/11       53:25       19:34   11:09     1:12:58
242   Kevin Steltz           M 45-49      22/29       54:23       18:48   11:11     1:13:11
243   Stacey Orme            F 30-34      24/30       55:45       17:49   11:14     1:13:33
244   Tammy Mills            F 50-54      12/30       55:22       18:19   11:15     1:13:40
245   Kathy Pratt            F 50-54      13/30       54:42       19:33   11:21     1:14:15
246   Hai Zhang              F 45-49      12/20       55:35       18:41   11:21     1:14:15
247   Cara Christensen       F 20-24       8/11       56:22       18:15   11:24     1:14:37
248   Adrian Helmling-Cornel M 20-24        3/5       56:22       18:15   11:24     1:14:37
249   Donna Sledge-Brown     F 70-74        1/3       55:42       19:15   11:27     1:14:56
250   Paula Barber           F 50-54      14/30       55:24       19:51   11:30     1:15:15
251   Carole Floyd           F 35-39      26/30       55:20       19:57   11:30     1:15:17
252   Monica Faurote         F 55-59       6/20       55:26       20:32   11:36     1:15:57
253   Gary Faurote           M 55-59      15/21       55:26       20:33   11:36     1:15:58
254   Jim Zursin             M 50-54      13/17       54:35       21:27   11:37     1:16:02
255   Aileen Wenzel          F 30-34      25/30       58:15       17:51   11:37     1:16:05
256   Sarah Bank             F 30-34      26/30       55:55       20:18   11:38     1:16:12
257   James Hoffman          M 60-64       9/12       56:55       19:32   11:41     1:16:27
258   Debbie Lufkin          F 60-64       8/16       56:55       19:33   11:41     1:16:27
259   Olga Cervoni           F 40-44      16/26       58:22       18:25   11:44     1:16:47
260   Giovanni Arana         M 40-44      17/19       58:23       18:25   11:44     1:16:47
261   Annie Pagonis          F 25-29      10/14       57:29       19:26   11:45     1:16:54
262   Lindsey Bukovac        F 35-39      27/30       56:03       20:58   11:46     1:17:00
263   Jean Miller            F 55-59       7/20       57:18       20:21   11:52     1:17:38
264   Kelly Porter           F 50-54      15/30       58:35       19:23   11:55     1:17:58
265   Lori Marcum            F 35-39      28/30                           11:56     1:18:04
266   Robert Burdine         M 55-59      16/21       57:40       20:32   11:57     1:18:11
267   Christy Rund           F 40-44      17/26       58:43       20:46   12:09     1:19:29
268   Stephen Dearing        M 70-74        2/5       59:47       19:51   12:10     1:19:38
269   Pam Graham             F 50-54      16/30       59:15       20:48   12:14     1:20:03
270   Gretchen Morgan        F 50-54      17/30       54:00       26:35   12:18     1:20:34
271   Maria Lill             F 01-19        7/8     1:00:43       19:55   12:19     1:20:37
272   Leeann Barnard         F 55-59       8/20     1:00:12       21:02   12:24     1:21:14
273   Shrithan Sandadi       M 01-19        7/8     1:00:31       21:04   12:28     1:21:35
274   William Marshall       M 60-64      10/12       59:29       22:08   12:28     1:21:37
275   Kirstie Keene          F 20-24       9/11     1:00:19       21:32   12:30     1:21:50
276   Leslie Fahmy           F 45-49      13/20     1:00:22       21:52   12:34     1:22:13
277   Ann Morris             F 55-59       9/20     1:00:24       21:50   12:34     1:22:14
278   Malati Pandhiri        F 40-44      18/26     1:01:12       21:26   12:37     1:22:38
279   Chandhrashekar Pandhir M 45-49      23/29     1:01:12       21:26   12:37     1:22:38
280   Rebecca Burton         F 25-29      11/14     1:01:00       21:47   12:39     1:22:47
281   Nitya Sandadi          F 01-19        8/8     1:02:03       20:50   12:40     1:22:53
282   Bruce Savage           M 55-59      17/21     1:01:34       21:25   12:40     1:22:58
283   Donald Lawless         M 55-59      18/21     1:02:27       21:02   12:45     1:23:28
284   Susan Wible            F 50-54      18/30     1:02:20       21:58   12:53     1:24:17
285   Satish Aella           M 30-34      13/13     1:02:34       21:51   12:54     1:24:25
286   Diana Cochran          F 50-54      19/30     1:05:00       19:55   12:58     1:24:54
287   Sarah Fronczak         F 35-39      29/30     1:02:57       21:57   12:58     1:24:54
288   Charlotte Lohrenz      F 55-59      10/20     1:02:47       22:12   12:59     1:24:59
289   Sheryl Dietrich        F 40-44      19/26     1:02:27       22:41   13:00     1:25:07
290   Vinita Mangalam        F 40-44      20/26     1:03:01       22:40   13:05     1:25:41
291   Bhavin Parekh          M 45-49      24/29     1:03:02       22:40   13:05     1:25:42
292   Art Kodroff            M 55-59      19/21     1:03:26       22:47   13:10     1:26:13
293   Julia Niemeyer         F 45-49      14/20     1:04:28       22:29   13:17     1:26:56
294   Rick Roe               M 60-64      11/12     1:04:15       22:47   13:18     1:27:01
295   Shelle Gerhart         F 50-54      20/30     1:05:00       22:05   13:18     1:27:04
296   Rene Johnson           F 55-59      11/20     1:05:01       22:05   13:18     1:27:05
297   Susann Haase           F 50-54      21/30     1:04:59       22:07   13:18     1:27:06
298   David Barnard          M 70-74        3/5     1:05:17       21:53   13:19     1:27:09
299   Michael Brattain       M 70-74        4/5     1:08:13       19:58   13:28     1:28:10
300   Sreemala Murthy        F 45-49      15/20     1:06:09       22:24   13:31     1:28:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       4.91M     LAST1.6    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Greg Smith             M 65-69        8/9     1:07:39       21:35   13:38     1:29:14
302   June Brumley           F 75 UP        1/1     1:06:54       22:24   13:38     1:29:17
303   Martha Heinrich        F 60-64       9/16     1:05:07       24:11   13:38     1:29:17
304   Jacob Thompson         M 25-29      12/12     1:05:59       23:20   13:39     1:29:19
305   Sharon Marshall        F 55-59      12/20     1:06:51       22:58   13:43     1:29:48
306   Jim Gross              M 75 UP        2/3     1:06:20       23:48   13:46     1:30:07
307   Michelle Thompson      F 25-29      12/14     1:05:59       24:32   13:50     1:30:31
308   Janet Shetterly        F 50-54      22/30     1:07:30       24:16   14:01     1:31:46
309   Janet Hoffman          F 60-64      10/16     1:07:30       24:16   14:01     1:31:46
310   Nancy Hall             F 55-59      13/20     1:09:39       22:23   14:03     1:32:01
311   Isaac McHenry          M 01-19        8/8     1:10:44       21:50   14:08     1:32:33
312   David McHenry          M 45-49      25/29     1:10:49       21:45   14:08     1:32:34
313   Melissa McHenry        F 45-49      16/20     1:10:48       22:02   14:11     1:32:49
314   Jonna Isaacs           F 70-74        2/3     1:09:44       23:10   14:11     1:32:54
315   Beverly Metzger        F 50-54      23/30     1:09:54       23:05   14:12     1:32:59
316   Scott Workman          M 50-54      14/17     1:11:28       21:53   14:15     1:33:20
317   Rachel Bernhardt       F 30-34      27/30     1:10:50       23:05   14:21     1:33:54
318   Julie Pierce           F 50-54      24/30     1:10:39       23:27   14:22     1:34:05
319   Elizabeth Doebler      F 50-54      25/30     1:11:04       23:08   14:23     1:34:11
320   Christina Yohanan      F 25-29      13/14     1:08:22       25:51   14:23     1:34:12
321   Elizabeth Crawford     F 55-59      14/20     1:12:13       22:07   14:24     1:34:19
322   James House            M 50-54      15/17     1:07:39       26:41   14:24     1:34:19
323   Margaret Mohler        F 30-34      28/30     1:07:39       26:40   14:24     1:34:19
324   Kathe Bell             F 65-69        2/3     1:11:05       23:16   14:25     1:34:21
325   Kay Greene             F 60-64      11/16     1:11:04       23:30   14:27     1:34:34
326   Dave Graf              M 75 UP        3/3     1:11:22       23:15   14:27     1:34:36
327   Steve Spaletto         M 45-49      26/29     1:10:56       23:50   14:28     1:34:45
328   Marty Anderson         M 45-49      27/29     1:10:56       23:50   14:29     1:34:46
329   Joe Bonfitto           M 35-39      11/11     1:08:59       25:58   14:30     1:34:56
330   Madhuri Meda           F 45-49      17/20     1:11:02       24:02   14:31     1:35:04
331   Mai Xia Hoffman        F 40-44      21/26     1:11:46       23:56   14:37     1:35:41
332   Mindy Miller           F 55-59      15/20     1:11:11       25:19   14:44     1:36:30
333   Amy Oviedo             F 40-44      22/26     1:12:05       24:35   14:46     1:36:39
334   Masika MacOn           F 30-34      29/30     1:11:24       26:24   14:56     1:37:48
335   Melody Myers-Kinzie    F 55-59      16/20     1:13:47       24:04   14:57     1:37:51
336   Debbie Spech           F 50-54      26/30     1:13:33       24:22   14:57     1:37:55
337   Laura Steadham         F 60-64      12/16     1:13:35       24:53   15:02     1:38:27
338   Karen Leclerc          F 55-59      17/20     1:13:37       25:04   15:04     1:38:41
339   Kathryn Cordell        F 45-49      18/20     1:15:46       24:14   15:16     1:39:59
340   Julie Moll             F 50-54      27/30     1:16:08       25:02   15:27     1:41:09
341   Deanna Baumer          F 70-74        3/3     1:16:07       25:04   15:27     1:41:11
342   Emily Breeden          F 25-29      14/14     1:13:34       27:48   15:29     1:41:21
343   Jerry Andrews          M 50-54      16/17     1:13:36       27:46   15:29     1:41:22
344   Sarah Roe              F 20-24      10/11     1:16:03       25:40   15:32     1:41:43
345   Robert Berger          M 60-64      12/12     1:16:43       25:27   15:36     1:42:09
346   Jonell Fretz           F 35-39      30/30     1:16:35       26:09   15:41     1:42:43
347   Tina Fretz             F 45-49      19/20     1:16:34       26:11   15:42     1:42:45
348   James E Isaacs         M 70-74        5/5     1:16:11       26:37   15:42     1:42:48
349   Hannah Freeman         F 20-24      11/11     1:17:00       25:58   15:44     1:42:58
350   Ruthanne Freeman       F 50-54      28/30     1:17:03       25:57   15:44     1:42:59
351   Chris Steadham         M 55-59      20/21     1:15:06       28:17   15:47     1:43:23
352   Geeta Ganthi           F 40-44      23/26     1:17:07       27:07   15:55     1:44:13
353   Ravinder Purumandla    M 45-49      28/29     1:17:10       27:07   15:56     1:44:17
354   Lisa Ernsberger        F 45-49      20/20     1:19:14       25:54   16:03     1:45:08
355   Isaac Beaverson        M 20-24        4/5     1:18:19       27:26   16:09     1:45:44
356   Lesli Beaverson        F 50-54      29/30     1:18:19       27:25   16:09     1:45:44
357   Caleb Beaverson        M 20-24        5/5     1:18:21       27:26   16:09     1:45:46
358   Steve Hull             M 50-54      17/17     1:19:27       28:58   16:34     1:48:25
359   Nancy Hull             F 55-59      18/20     1:19:28       28:58   16:34     1:48:25
360   Collette Andree-Welch  F 30-34      30/30     1:19:30       29:27   16:38     1:48:56
361   Susan Murray           F 60-64      13/16     1:21:48       27:59   16:46     1:49:47
362   Sally Cleveland        F 55-59      19/20     1:22:03       28:00   16:48     1:50:02
363   Ray Bastaich           M 55-59      21/21     1:22:47       28:23   16:59     1:51:10
364   Cathy Zajdel           F 50-54      30/30     1:22:48       28:22   16:59     1:51:10
365   Catherine Berger       F 60-64      14/16     1:23:28       28:01   17:02     1:51:28
366   Kelley Hinkle          F 40-44      24/26     1:23:29       28:01   17:02     1:51:30
367   Santosh Mangalam       M 45-49      29/29     1:26:31       26:55   17:19     1:53:25
368   Janet Smith            F 65-69        3/3     1:25:26       28:15   17:22     1:53:41
369   Carole Miller          F 60-64      15/16     1:26:49       29:22   17:45     1:56:10
370   Anu Goel               F 40-44      25/26     1:26:50       29:25   17:45     1:56:14
371   Rama Ramamurthy        F 40-44      26/26     1:26:52       29:24   17:45     1:56:15
372   Mary Kelly             F 55-59      20/20     1:27:33       30:36   18:03     1:58:09
373   Nathan Ariyur          M 40-44      18/19     1:31:18       31:09   18:42     2:02:27
374   Anand Tandra           M 40-44      19/19     1:31:20       31:10   18:42     2:02:29
375   Karen Roe              F 60-64      16/16     1:30:29       41:39   20:11     2:12:08
376   Eric Johnson           M 65-69        9/9     1:50:48       35:28   22:20     2:26:15
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